
Staff
  Book Loans

Tel: ++39 0522 296216 
E-mail:    biblioteca@asmn.re.it

 - Head Librarian Rita Iori
Tel: ++39 0522 296513 
E-mail:     iori.rita@asmn.re.it
New acquisitions, online bibliographical searches, Continuing education on the use of the Internet and Data banks  
Maddalena Baraldi  
Tel: ++39 0522 296523 
E-mail:    baraldi.maddalena@asmn.re.it
In charge of Books, articles published by physicians and other allied staff employed by Santa Maria Nuova hospital,
journal binding, assistance to the public  
Morena Cavatorti 
Tel: ++39 0522 295972 
E-mail:    cavatorti.morena@asmn.re.it
In charge of Journals, assistance to the public 

   Itala Rossi
Tel: ++39 0522 296522 
E-mail:    rossi.itala@asmn.re.it
Web master, electronic journals, library website training 

 Katia Mazzoni
Tel: ++39 0522 296216 
E-mail:     mazzoni.katia@asmn.re.it
Relations with clients from community health services, statistics, graphics, web designer 

 Lorenza Albertini
Tel: ++39 0522 295971 
E-mail:    albertini.lorenza@asmn.re.it
Photocopies, loans 

 Maura Orlandi
Tel: ++39 0522 295971 
E-mail:     orlandi.maura@asmn.re.it
Photocopies, loans 
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